Name of Post

Department

Date of effect of Ranked List

R/L No.
Cat.No.

Date of advice

Requisition :

Date of Receipt of
the reported vacancy
Number of vacancy

APPOINTMENT CHART

BEAT FOREST OFFICER ( NCA- Muslim)

: Forests and Wildlife

18/12/2024
1299/2024 /DOK
: 303/2022
: 21/01/25

21/01/2022

1

Department Forests & Wildlife
PENDING TURNS
NCA NJD Compensation to MR II 16 M on
02/02/2022
Sl. Name and Address Rank Community Rotation as Department Remarks
No No approved by
the
Commission
1 RUKSANA M K 2 Muslim MRII 16 M Forests &
MALAYIL HOUSE NCA on Wildlife
MARAVANTHURUTHU P O 02/02/2022
KOTTAYAM, 686608 now satisfied

Closing Position

Ranked List with effect Rank up to which Total No of candidates Date of last advice
from candidates advised so far advised
18/12/2024 2 1 21/01/2025
Sd/-

UNDER SECRETARY

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE : KOTTAYAM




